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三、不動產及動產統計 

項目 

年度 

101年 102年 103年 104年 105年 

數量 金額 數量 金額 數量 金額 數量 金額 數量 金額 

土地

(筆) 

國有 226 

535,786,443 

226 

598,650,348 

229 

598,650,348 

229 

598,650,348 

229 

717,617,158 
縣有 19 19 19 19 19 

鎮有 5 5 5 5 5 

合計 250 250 253 253 253 

土地改良物

(個) 
71 72,075,744 71 71,600,877 71 71,125,992 72 80,802,537 72 29,674,943 

房屋

建築

及設

備 

辦公房

屋 
36 

1,628,520,961 

38 

2,017,525,225 

38 

2,002,970,455 

38 

1,988,422,853 

38 

1,155,826,489 宿舍 5 5 5 5 5 

其他 18 18 18 18 18 

合計 59 61 61 61 61 

機械及設備

(件) 
25,583 447,060,747 27,100 460,458,457 28,195 465,564,968 28,762 28,762 28,991 480,449,258 

交通

及運

輸設

備 

船(艘) 0 

30,901,209 

0 

32,889,205 

1 

29,854,661 

1 

25,487,426 

1 

26,213,276 
飛機(架) 6 6 6 6 6 

汽(機)車 23 26 29 24 27 

其他(件) 1474 1,501 1,531 1,448 1,492 

雜項

設備 

圖書(冊) 254,042 
185,550,573 

267,046 
200,668,246 

24,469 
200,489,731 

287,348 
197,640,738 

298,889 
208,740,688 

其他(件) 9,591 10,051 10,327 10,335 10,395 

註：資料來源為總務處。 

 


